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Cáceres Granados, Maŕıa José, Univ. de Granada, Spain, caceresg@ugr.es (23)
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Carrillo de la Plata, José Antonio, UAB, Spain, carrillo@ugr.es (24)
Carrillo Menéndez, Santiago, Univ. Autónoma de Madrid, Spain, santiago.carrillo@uam.es
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Fernández Lebrón, Maŕıa Magdalena, Univ. de Sevilla, Spain, lebron@us.es (39)
Fernández López, Antonio, Univ. de Málaga, Spain, emalfer@agt.cie.uma.es (27)
Fernández Mart́ınez, Pedro, Univ. de Murcia, Spain, pedrofdz@um.es (21)
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Freire Maćıas, Emilio, Univ. de Sevilla, Spain, emilio@ma2.us.es
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Freniche Ibáñez, Francisco José, Univ. de Sevilla, Spain, freniche@us.es

Frenkel, Edward, Univ. of California, Berkeley, USA, frenkel@math.berkeley.edu (2)
Freudenburg, Gene, Univ. of Southern Indiana, USA, freudenb@usi.edu (1)
Freund, Rudolf, Technische Univers. Wien, Austria, rudi@emcc.at (5)
Friedlander, Eric, Northwestern Univ., USA, eric@math.nwu.edu (13)
Friedlander, Susan, Univ. of Illinois-Chicago, USA, susan@math.uic.edu (24)
Friedrich, Helmut, MPIfür Gravitationsphysik, Germany, hef@aei.mpg.de (22)
Fry, Robb, St. Francis Xavier Univ., Canada, rfry@stfx.ca

Fuentes Aguilar, Antonia Eva, Univ. de Sevilla, Spain, aevafa@hotmail.com

Gabrielov, Andrei, Purdue Univ., USA, agabriel@math.purdue.edu (16)

6
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Garćıa Garćıa, Jorge Miguel, Univ. de Sevilla, Spain, Giorgiobontempi@msn.com
Garćıa González, Esther, UCM, Spain, egarciag@mat.ucm.es (39)
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Garv́ın Garćıa, Antonio José, Univ. de Málaga, Spain, garvin@uma.es
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Giménez, Philippe, Univ. de Valladolid, Spain, pgimenez@agt.uva.es
Gine Mesa, Jaume, Univ. de Lleida, Spain, gine@eup.udl.es
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Gómez Mart́ın, José Ramón, Univ. de Sevilla, Spain, jrgomez@us.es (27)

7
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Laliena, Jesús, U. Rioja, Spain, jesus.laliena@dmc.unirioja.es
Lam, Chi Ming, The Univ. of Hong Kong, China, poincare@graduate.hku.hk (1)
Langerman, Stefan, Univ. Libre de Bruxelles, Belgium, Stefan.Langerman@ulb.ac.be (14)
Lara Aznar, Belén, Univ. de Sevilla, Spain, blara@aluesi.us.es

Lassas, Matti, Univ. of Helsinki, Finland, matti.lassas@helsinki.fi (34)
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Miró-Roig, Rosa Maŕıa, Univ. de Barcelona, Spain, miro@mat.ub.es (2)
Mislin, Guido, ETH, Switzerland, mislin@math.ethz.ch

Mitschi, Claude, Univ. Louis Pasteur, France, mitschi@math.u-strasbg.fr (12)
Molina Castellano, Antonio, Addlink, Spain, amolina@addlink.es
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Noy Serrano, Marc, Univ. Politècnica de Catalunya, Spain, MARC.NOY@UPC.ES
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Olalla Acosta, Miguel Ángel, Univ. de Sevilla, Spain, miguelolalla@algebra.us.es (39)
Olea Andrades, Benjamı́n, Univ. de Málaga, Spain, benjji@teleline.es
Olivares Vázquez, Jorge, CIMAT, México, olivares@cimat.mx (2)
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Pello Garćıa, Javier, Univ. de Oviedo, Spain, jpello@orion.ciencias.uniovi.es (19)
Peña Ferrández, Juan Manuel, Univ. de Zaragoza, Spain, jmpena@posta.unizar.es (29)
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Pérez Lázaro, Javier, Univ. de La Rioja, Spain, francisco-javier.per@dmc.unirioja.es
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Pérez Rodŕıguez, Marta, Univ. de Vigo, Spain, martapr@uvigo.es
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Plaza Mart́ın, Francisco José, Univ. de Salamanca, Spain, fplaza@usal.es (2)
Plichko, Anatolij, Kirovograd State Pedagogical Univ., Ukraine, aplichko@kspu.kr.ua (19)
Polini, Claudia, Univ. of Notre Dame, USA, cpolini@nd.edu (8)
Ponce, Gustavo, Univ. of California-Santa Barbara, USA, ponce@math.ucsb.edu (28)
Ponce Escudero, Manuel, Univ. de Sevilla, Spain, mpescudero@hotmail.com
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Raja Baño, Mat́ıas, Univ. de Murcia, Spain, matias@um.es
Ramanan, Sundararaman, Inst. of Math. Sci., India, ramanan@imsc.res.in (26)
Rambla Barreno, Fernando, Univ. de Cádiz, Spain, fernandopoo@ono.com
Ramı́rez Uclés, Rafael, Univ. de Granada, Spain, raucles@latinmail.com
Ramis, Jean-Pierre, Univ. Paul Sabatier, France, ramis@picard.ups-tlse.fr (12)
Ramos Alonso, Pedro Antonio, UAH, Spain, pedro.ramos@uah.es (14)
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Romero Moreno, Maŕıa Carmen, Univ. de Sevilla, Spain, mcromerom@us.es
Romero Sarabia, Alfonso, Univ. de Granada, Spain, aromero@ugr.es (22)
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Ruiz González, Alberto, Univ. Autónoma de Madrid, Spain, alberto.ruiz@uam.es (34)
Ryan, Raymond, National Univ. of Ireland, Galway, Ireland, ray.ryan@nuigalway.ie

Sacristán, Sara, U. Rioja, Spain, ssacrist@barpimo.com (27)
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Sánchez Quintana, Ana Maŕıa, Univ. de La Laguna, Spain, amsanche@ull.es
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Servatius, Brigitte, WPI, USA, bservat@wpi.edu (7)
Shahgholian, Henrik, Royal Inst. of Technology, Sweden, henriksh@math.kth.se (31)
Sharpley, Robert C., Univ. of South Carolina, USA, sharpley@math.sc.edu (21)
Shaska, Tony, Univ. of California at Irvine, USA, tshaska@math.uci.edu (1)
Shen, Zhongwei, Univ. of Kentucky, USA, shenz@ms.uky.edu (6)
Shestakov, Ivan, Univ. of Sao Paulo, Brazil, shestak@ime.usp.br (1)
Shi, Jing, Univ. of Texas, USA, jshi@math.utexas.edu (23)
Shparlinski, Igor, Macquarie Univ., Australia, igor@ics.mq.edu.au (1)
Shpilrain, Vladimir, The City College of New York, USA, shpil@groups.sci.ccny.cuny.edu (17)
Shu, Chi-Wang, Brown Univ., USA, shu@dam.brown.edu (23)
Sideris, Thomas C., UCSB, USA, sideris@math.ucsb.edu (28)
Signes Signes, Teresa, Univ. de Murcia, Spain, tmsignes@um.es

Siles Molina, Mercedes, Univ. de Málaga, Spain, mercedes@agt.cie.uma.es (27)
Simis, Aron, Univ. Federal de Pernambuco, Brazil, aron@dmat.ufpe.br (8)
Siromoney, Rani, Madras Christian College, India, ranisiro@satyam.net.in (5)
Siskakis, Aristomenis, Univ. of Thessaloniki, Greece, siskakis@auth.gr (4)
Smirnov, Vladimir, Moscow State Pedagogical Univ., Russia, V.Smirnov@ru.net (20)
Smith, Jeffrey, Purdue Univ., USA, jhs@math.purdue.edu (3)
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Soler Vizcáıno, Juan, Univ. de Granada, Spain, jsoler@ugr.es (28)
Sols, Ignacio, Univ. Complutense de Madrid, Spain, sols@mat.ucm.es

17



Sondow, Jonathan, , USA, jsondow@alumni.princeton.edu (39)
Sormani, Christina, Lehman College, CUNY, USA, sormanic@member.ams.org
Sotelo Armesto, Antonio, Univ. de Santiago de Compostela, Spain, asoteloa@usc.es
Sottile, Frank, Univ. of Massachusetts, USA, sottile@math.umass.edu
Srinivasan, Hema, Univ. of Missouri, USA, srinivasanh@missouri.edu
Stahl, Herbert, TFH-Berlin / FB II, Germany, stahl@tfh-berlin.de
Stasheff, Jim, Univ. of North Carolina-CH and Pennsylvania, USA, jds@math.unc.edu

Stefan, Dragos, Univ. de Granada, Spain, DSTEFAN@UGR.ES

Stefanov, Atanas, Univ. of Kansas, USA, stefanov@math.ukans.edu (28)
Steiger, William, Rutgers Univ., USA, steiger@cs.rutgers.edu (14)
Stessin, Michael, SUNY at Albany, USA, stessin@math.albany.edu

Stolk, Christiaan, Ecole Polytechnique, France, stolk@math.polytechnique.fr (34)
Streinu, Ileana, Smith College, USA, streinu@cs.smith.edu (14)
Strooker, Jan R., Utrecht Univ., The Netherlands, strooker@math.uu.nl
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Urbano, José Miguel, Univ. de Coimbra, Portugal, jmurb@mat.uc.pt
Urbano, Francisco, Univ. de Granada, Spain, furbano@ugr.es
Urrutia Galicia, Jorge, UNAM, México, urrutia@matem.unam.mx (14)
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CNRS: Centre National de la Recherche Scientifique
CSIC: Consejo Superior de Investigaciones Cient́ıficas
CSUN: California State University, Northridge
CUNY: City University of New York
ESFM: Escuela Superior de F́ısica y Matemáticas del Instituto Politécnico Nacional
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UAM: Universidad Autónoma de Madrid
UAMA: Universidad Autónoma Metropolitana Azcapotzalco
UCB: University of California, Berkeley
UCM: Universidad Complutense de Madrid
UIC: University of Illinois at Chicago
UCSB: University of California, Santa Barbara
UIUC: University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign
UNAM: Universidad Nacional Autónoma de México
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